
MENU
At The Café & Terrace, we are all about providing quality belly-warming comfort food 
with the freshest ingredients in a friendly and cosy atmosphere. While enticing diners 
with its international and local cuisines, The Café & Terrace team never fails to serve 

with a smile and provide impeccable service to make everyone feel at home!



Roti Prata

BREAKFAST

13.80American Breakfast
Choice of egg: fried, scrambled or plain omelette
Choice of chicken sausage, bacon or turkey ham
Choice of mixed fruit or orange juice
Served with grilled tomato, hash brown, toast & 
baked beans

9.00Nasi Lemak
Coconut-infused fragrant rice, chicken wing, fried 
egg, ikan bilis, peanut & otah

9.00Vegetarian Bee Hoon
Wok-fried thin rice vermicelli with green vegetable, 
bean sprout, carrot, assorted mushrooms & cabbage

9.00Fish Congee
Served with egg, youtiao, ginger, fried shallot & 
spring onion

8.50Chicken Congee
Served with egg, youtiao, ginger, fried shallot & 
spring onion

8.50Kampong style Mee Siam Goreng
Stir-fried thin vermicelli with sambal chilli, prawn, tau pok, 
bean sprout & chive

7.00 / 6.00Roti Prata (Fish or Chicken Curry)
Plain Indian pancake served with curry

6.00RTC Roti Kaya
Soft-boiled egg served with kaya butter toast

Price w/GST

6.00Fried Carrot Cake (Black or White)
Pan-fried carrot cake with egg, chai poh & crispy 
shallot

7.00 am to 11.00 am
All breakfast sets include a cup of coffee or tea

American Breakfast

Spicy



LIGHT MEALS

Assorted Satay (1 Dozen or 1/2 Dozen) 16.00 / 9.00
Chicken, beef or mutton served with cucumber, 
onion, rice cake & spicy peanut sauce

Deep-fried Chicken Wing (1/2 Dozen) 13.80
Served with chilli & tomato sauce

Chef Salad 12.00
Mesclun salad with cheese, turkey ham, chicken, 
hard-boiled egg, cucumber, tomato
Choice of dressing: Balsamic or Thousand Island

Deep-fried Samosa (1/2 Dozen) 8.00
Served with chilli & tomato sauce

Hawker Rojak 7.50
Sweet turnip, pineapple, cucumber, tau pok, youtiao, 
kangkong & bean sprout; tossed with spicy fermented 
prawn paste & peanut topped with grilled cuttlefish

Price w/GST

Tahu Goreng 7.00
Served with julienned cucumber, bean sprout & 
peanut sauce

Deep-fried Popcorn Chicken 7.00
Served with chilli & tomato sauce

Deep-fried Spring Roll (1/2 Dozen) 7.00
Served with chilli & tomato sauce

French Fries 6.00
Served with chilli & tomato sauce

Fried Carrot Cake (Black or White) 6.00
Pan-fried carrot cake with egg, chai poh & 
crispy shallot

Soup of the Day 6.00
Served with bun & butter

Price w/GST

Assorted Satay

12” THIN CRUST PIZZA

Spicy Chicken 17.00
Chicken, sautéed mushroom, bell pepper, 
jalapenos, sweet onion, basil tomato sauce & 
mozzarella cheese

Meat Lover 17.00
Beef pepperoni, ground beef, Italian chicken 
sausage, basil tomato sauce & mozzarella 
cheese

Smoked Pepperoni 17.00
Pepperoni, minced garlic, oregano, basil tomato 
sauce & mozzarella cheese

Price w/GST

Ground Beef 17.00
Ground beef, bell pepper, black olives, 
jalapenos, sweet onion, basil tomato sauce & 
mozzarella cheese

Heavenly Hawaiian 17.00
Turkey honey baked ham, sweet onion, 
pineapple, basil tomato sauce & mozzarella 
cheese

Vegetarian Special 17.00
Sautéed mushroom, fresh tomato, bell pepper, 
sweet onion, pineapple, basil tomato sauce & 
mozzarella cheese

Price w/GST

Hawker Rojak

Chef Salad

Available on Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday



Indian style Fish Head Curry (serves 2 persons) 32.00
Half fish head, lady finger, tomato & assorted 
vegetable served with steamed rice
*Approx. 20 minutes waiting time

Hainanese Steamed Chicken (Half) 24.00
Served with cucumber, tomato & condiments

Crayfish Laksa 14.00
Thick rice vermicelli with crayfish, hard-boiled egg, fish 
cake in spicy coconut gravy

Hainanese Chicken Rice (Drumstick or Breast Meat) 12.00 / 10.00
Tender poached chicken with green vegetable, steamed 
fragrant rice, chicken broth & condiments

Braised Pork Trotter Bee Hoon 10.50
Fried thin vermicelli with braised pork trotter & 
Chinese cabbage

Claypot San Bei Ji 10.00
Chicken cooked in soya sauce, rice wine &
sesame oil served with steamed rice

Fried Hokkien Mee 10.00
Braised yellow noodle and thick rice vermicelli with pork belly, 
squid, prawn, bean sprout, chive & egg served with sambal 
chilli & calamansi

Black Pepper Beef Hor Fun (Gravy) 10.00
Wok-fried flat rice noodle with sliced beef & vegetable

Price w/GST

Sweet & Sour Fish 10.00
Served with steamed rice

Nasi Goreng Istimewa 10.00
Indonesian style sambal fried rice topped with fried egg, 
chicken wing, chicken satay, prawn cracker, achar & 
sambal chilli

Teochew Fish Porridge 10.00
With Chinese lettuce, tomato wedge, ginger & 
dried seaweed

Seafood Hor Fun (Gravy) 9.00
Braised flat rice noodle with seafood, sliced 
pork & vegetable

Char Kway Teow 9.00
Wok-fried yellow and flat noodle with prawn, squid, 
cockle, fish cake, Chinese pork sausage, egg, bean 
sprout & chive

Seafood Mee Goreng 9.00
Wok-fried yellow noodle with prawn, squid, green 
vegetable, bean sprout, tomato & sambal chilli

Claypot Braised Tofu 9.00
Cooked with roasted pork, prawn, vegetable & hot 
bean sauce served with steamed rice

Price w/GST

Teochew Fish Porridge

LOCAL DELIGHTS

Crayfish Laksa

Spicy Pork



WESTERN

Fish & Chips 12.00
Crispy batter-coated fish fillet served with 
French fries, coleslaw & tartar sauce

Fried Chicken with Fries 12.00
Half chicken marinated with Texas spice 
served with French fries

Pan-seared Pork Chop 12.00
Served with French fries & apple cider 
cream sauce

Price w/GST

Spaghetti Bolognese 10.00
Pasta with braised minced beef in tomato 
sauce topped with grated parmesan cheese

Club Sandwich 9.50
Smoked turkey ham, bacon, cheese, fried egg, 
tomato & lettuce served with potato chips
Choice of bread: white or wholemeal

Finger Sandwich 8.00
Choice of egg mayonnaise, tuna mayonnaise or 
turkey ham
Choice of bread: white or wholemeal
Served with potato chips

Price w/GST

Pan-seared Pork Chop

Club Sandwich

KIDDIE PALACE

Coney Dog 7.00
Chicken hot dog on bun served with French fries

Junior Fish & Chips 7.00
Crispy battered fish fillet served with French fries

Junior Chicken Nuggets 7.00
Chicken nuggets served with French fries

Price w/GST

Junior Chicken Fried Rice 7.00
Fried rice, diced chicken, egg & assorted vegetables

Junior Spaghetti Bolognese 7.00
Pasta tossed with minced beef & tomato sauce

Coney Dog

Includes a soft drink (For children below 11)

Pork



VEGETARIAN

Vegetarian Sweet & Sour Prawn 10.00
Served with steamed rice

Vegetarian Bee Hoon 9.00
Wok-fried rice vermicelli with green vegetable, 
bean sprout, cabbage & assorted mushrooms

Vegetarian Lo Han Chai 9.00
Assorted vegetables & tau kee served with 
steamed rice

Price w/GST

Vegetarian Sweet &
Sour Prawn

DESSERT

Chocolate Sundae 6.00
Chocolate ice cream with chocolate sauce, 
marshmallow, chocolate crunch, peanut & 
whipped cream

Tropical Banana Split 6.00
Banana with vanilla, strawberry & chocolate 
ice cream topped with peanut, rainbow rice, 
chocolate sauce & whipped cream

Belgium Waffle 6.00
Sweet waffle with vanilla ice cream

Price w/GST

Tropical Fruit Platter 5.00
Assorted seasonal tropical fresh fruits

Chendol 5.00
Shaved ice with red bean, green jelly, coconut 
milk & gula melaka syrup

Ice Kacang 5.00
Shaved ice with syrup, evaporated milk, 
assorted jelly, red bean, sweet corn & 
palm seed

Cheng Tng 4.00
Sweet longan soup with red date, white fungus, 
ginkgo nut & lotus seed
(Served hot or cold)

Ice Cream Float 4.00
Choice of coke or sprite with chocolate or 
vanilla ice cream

Price w/GST

Dessert of the Day 4.00
Please ask our service staff

Ice Cream (Per Scoop) 2.00
Choice of vanilla, chocolate or strawberry 
ice cream topped with peanut, rainbow rice, 
chocolate sauce & whipped cream

BEVERAGE

Cold Beverage 6.00
Ice Lemon Tea / Ice Honey Water / Iced 
Chocolate / Iced Milo / Iced Coffee / Iced 
Cappuccino / Iced Latte / Iced Mocha

Mineral Water 6.00
Evian / Perrier

Freshly Squeezed Fruit Juice 5.00
Apple / Carrot / Orange / Watermelon

Price w/GST

Chilled Fruit Juice 4.00
Lime / Mango / Pineapple

Hot Beverage 4.50
Honey Water / Chocolate / Milo / Cappuccino / 
Latte / Mocha / Double-shot Espresso

Fresh Brewed Coffee / Single-shot Espresso / 
Freshed Brewed Tea (Chamomile Tea / Earl 
Grey / English Breakfast Tea / Green Tea / 
Peppermint Tea)

Soft Drinks (Per Can) 3.00
Coke / Sprite / Gingle Ale / Soda Water / 
Tonic Water

Price w/GST

3.50

Tropical
Banana Split


